Daewoo Electronics America, Inc. 120 Chubb Avenue    Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
tel (201) 460 2000    fax (201) 935 5284    www.e-daewoo.com
17” Wide Screen TFT-LCD HD-Ready TV
DSL-17DW3
ELECTRONICS AMERICA
Enhance Your Digital Life With Daewoo
DAEWOO 17”WIDE SCREEN TFT-LCD HD-READY TV
The 16:9 Wide Screen Daewoo DSL-17DW3, known for its high
quality and reliability, is the ideal power and space saving
HDTV monitor.  The ultra-slim and versatile design delivers
maximum enjoyment while producing a superb picture with
extraordinary resolution.  Picture in picture capability offers
opportunities to multitask.
720p Display Format(WXGA)
25ms Fast Response Time
600:1 Contrast Ratio
450cd/m2 Peak Luminance
170o/170o H/V Viewing Angle
Digital 2D Comb Filter
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Daewoo Electronics America, Inc. 120 Chubb Avenue    Lyndhurst, NJ 07071
tel (201) 460 2000    fax (201) 935 5284    www.e-daewoo.com
ELECTRONICS AMERICA
INTERFACE :
1x 15 Pin D-Sub
1x 3.5mm Mini-Jack Input
1x 3.5mm Mini-Jack Output (earphone)
1x AV Input
1x S-Video Input
2x Component Input (Y/Pb/Pr)
1x Monitor Output
POWER SOURCE :
DC 12V (External AC 120V Adapter included )
POWER CONSUMPTION :
56W
DIMENSIONS :
20.9” x 13.9” x 7.3” (W x H x D)
WEIGHT :
13.7 lbs
17” Wide Screen LCD HD-Ready TV
DSL-17DW3
GENERAL FEATURES :
TFT-LCD HD-Ready TV
17.1” Screen Size
NTSC FS Tuner System
FM Radio
VIDEO FEATURES :
480p, 720p, 1080i Input Format
720p Display Format
25ms Typical Response Time
1,280x768 (WXGA) Resolution
600:1 Contrast Ratio
450cd/m2 Peak Luminance
170o/170o H/V Viewing Angle
983,040 Total Pixel
0.290mm Pixel Pitch
2,949,120 Max Color
Digital 2D Comb Filter
AUDIO FEATURES :
Stereo / SAP
Bass, Treble, Balance Sound Control
2x 2.5W speaker
CONVENIENCES :
Trilingual Menu OSD (English, Spanish,
French)
4:3, 16:9, Zoom Screen Mode
Closed Caption
Parental Control (V-Chip)
Auto Power Off, On/Off Timer
Screen Tilt 5o/15o Front/Back
Full Function Remote Control
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search